
Splash Meet Manager, 11.83565 Registered to Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 28.02.2026 13:31 - Page 1

Mega Swim 2026
Kohtla-Järve, 28.2.2026

Event 2 Men, 1500m Freestyle Open
28.02.2026 Results
Estonian Records 14:54.47 ZIRK, Kregor USK Shanghai (CHN) 19.10.2024
Estonian Age Group Records - 18 15:06.05 ILTŠIŠIN, Mark KUK Budapest (HUN) 10.12.2024
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 15:27.65 LESSING, Gerd Johan USK Kohtla-Jarve 16.11.2025
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 16:00.03 ZIRK, Kregor USK Tallinn 21.12.2013
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

2012 and younger

1. DJAKOV, Mark 12 Narva SK/Energia 18:33.19 440
100m: 1:09.12 1:09.12 500m: 6:07.28 1:15.27 900m: 11:07.70 1:15.40 1300m: 16:08.34 1:14.86
200m: 2:23.06 1:13.94 600m: 7:22.57 1:15.29 1000m: 12:23.55 1:15.85 1400m: 17:22.39 1:14.05
300m: 3:37.41 1:14.35 700m: 8:37.36 1:14.79 1100m: 13:37.81 1:14.26 1500m: 18:33.19 1:10.80
400m: 4:52.01 1:14.60 800m: 9:52.30 1:14.94 1200m: 14:53.48 1:15.67

2. KOEMETS, Pavel 12 ARGO Ujumisklubi 18:49.12 421
100m: 1:08.25 1:08.25 500m: 6:13.71 1:17.18 900m: 11:19.51 1:16.41 1300m: 16:23.70 1:16.75
200m: 2:23.29 1:15.04 600m: 7:30.25 1:16.54 1000m: 12:35.45 1:15.94 1400m: 17:38.54 1:14.84
300m: 3:39.72 1:16.43 700m: 8:47.35 1:17.10 1100m: 13:51.56 1:16.11 1500m: 18:49.12 1:10.58
400m: 4:56.53 1:16.81 800m: 10:03.10 1:15.75 1200m: 15:06.95 1:15.39

3. VIITONG, Kristofer 12 Audentese Spordiklubi 18:49.71 421
100m: 1:08.22 1:08.22 500m: 6:09.19 1:15.85 900m: 11:16.13 1:16.98 1300m: 16:22.64 1:16.35
200m: 2:22.44 1:14.22 600m: 7:25.56 1:16.37 1000m: 12:33.96 1:17.83 1400m: 17:37.96 1:15.32
300m: 3:37.71 1:15.27 700m: 8:42.48 1:16.92 1100m: 13:50.28 1:16.32 1500m: 18:49.71 1:11.75
400m: 4:53.34 1:15.63 800m: 9:59.15 1:16.67 1200m: 15:06.29 1:16.01

4. ANDREJEV, Gleb 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 19:10.67 398
100m: 1:08.14 1:08.14 500m: 6:17.42 1:17.96 900m: 11:29.60 1:17.83 1300m: 16:40.70 1:18.05
200m: 2:24.80 1:16.66 600m: 7:35.09 1:17.67 1000m: 12:48.49 1:18.89 1400m: 17:57.55 1:16.85
300m: 3:41.49 1:16.69 700m: 8:53.88 1:18.79 1100m: 14:04.60 1:16.11 1500m: 19:10.67 1:13.12
400m: 4:59.46 1:17.97 800m: 10:11.77 1:17.89 1200m: 15:22.65 1:18.05

5. SKADOV, Andrei 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 20:04.20 347
100m: 1:11.96 1:11.96 500m: 6:31.81 1:20.57 900m: 11:57.26 1:22.19 1300m: 17:25.01 1:21.64
200m: 2:31.21 1:19.25 600m: 7:52.36 1:20.55 1000m: 13:19.31 1:22.05 1400m: 18:47.60 1:22.59
300m: 3:51.21 1:20.00 700m: 9:13.34 1:20.98 1100m: 14:41.30 1:21.99 1500m: 20:04.20 1:16.60
400m: 5:11.24 1:20.03 800m: 10:35.07 1:21.73 1200m: 16:03.37 1:22.07

6. RAE, Martin 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 20:20.92 333
100m: 1:16.06 1:16.06 500m: 6:45.06 1:22.67 900m: 12:13.23 1:22.15 1300m: 17:42.70 1:22.17
200m: 2:38.52 1:22.46 600m: 8:06.63 1:21.57 1000m: 13:35.89 1:22.66 1400m: 19:03.94 1:21.24
300m: 4:00.47 1:21.95 700m: 9:28.82 1:22.19 1100m: 14:58.38 1:22.49 1500m: 20:20.92 1:16.98
400m: 5:22.39 1:21.92 800m: 10:51.08 1:22.26 1200m: 16:20.53 1:22.15

7. BUSIHIN, Arseni 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 20:25.46 330
100m: 1:17.55 1:17.55 500m: 6:49.99 1:22.62 900m: 12:18.33 1:22.36 1300m: 17:44.41 1:19.07
200m: 2:41.54 1:23.99 600m: 8:13.08 1:23.09 1000m: 13:41.49 1:23.16 1400m: 19:06.03 1:21.62
300m: 4:04.31 1:22.77 700m: 9:33.99 1:20.91 1100m: 15:03.91 1:22.42 1500m: 20:25.46 1:19.43
400m: 5:27.37 1:23.06 800m: 10:55.97 1:21.98 1200m: 16:25.34 1:21.43

8. IVANOV, Kirill 13 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 21:19.61 289
100m: 1:15.59 1:15.59 500m: 7:37.54 1:26.00 900m: 13:23.78 1:26.58 1300m: 19:13.67 1:26.73
200m: 2:38.20 1:22.61 600m: 9:03.40 1:25.86 1000m: 14:51.46 1:27.68 1400m: 20:53.19 1:39.52
300m: 4:02.84 1:24.64 700m: 10:30.39 1:26.99 1100m: 16:18.88 1:27.42 1500m: 21:19.61 26.42
400m: 6:11.54 2:08.70 800m: 11:57.20 1:26.81 1200m: 17:46.94 1:28.06

9. STEFANI, Miron 14 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 22:31.95 245
100m: 1:21.02 1:21.02 500m: 7:22.52 1:32.30 900m: 13:29.72 1:32.62 1300m: 19:33.50 1:30.60
200m: 2:50.18 1:29.16 600m: 8:53.69 1:31.17 1000m: 15:00.47 1:30.75 1400m: 21:04.18 1:30.68
300m: 4:19.80 1:29.62 700m: 10:25.72 1:32.03 1100m: 16:31.46 1:30.99 1500m: 22:31.95 1:27.77
400m: 5:50.22 1:30.42 800m: 11:57.10 1:31.38 1200m: 18:02.90 1:31.44

10. KAZARETS, Alex 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 23:32.66 215
100m: 1:17.26 1:17.26 500m: 7:36.90 1:37.24 900m: 14:05.69 1:37.75 1300m: 20:32.10 1:36.37
200m: 2:49.49 1:32.23 600m: 9:13.64 1:36.74 1000m: 15:42.68 1:36.99 1400m: 22:04.80 1:32.70
300m: 4:23.72 1:34.23 700m: 10:51.03 1:37.39 1100m: 17:18.85 1:36.17 1500m: 23:32.66 1:27.86
400m: 5:59.66 1:35.94 800m: 12:27.94 1:36.91 1200m: 18:55.73 1:36.88
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Mega Swim 2026
Kohtla-Järve, 28.2.2026

Event 2, Boys, 1500m Freestyle, 2012 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

11. ZIRNOV, Maksim 12 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 25:16.17 174
100m: 1:20.81 1:20.81 500m: 8:07.19 1:43.22 900m: 15:07.53 1:44.51 1300m: 21:57.55 1:38.99
200m: 2:57.11 1:36.30 600m: 9:50.27 1:43.08 1000m: 16:53.67 1:46.14 1400m: 23:39.02 1:41.47
300m: 4:38.93 1:41.82 700m: 11:37.28 1:47.01 1100m: 18:40.34 1:46.67 1500m: 25:16.17 1:37.15
400m: 6:23.97 1:45.04 800m: 13:23.02 1:45.74 1200m: 20:18.56 1:38.22

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. LEMBINEN, Kristjan 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 17:33.93 518
100m: 1:02.57 1:02.57 500m: 5:42.87 1:10.30 900m: 10:26.08 1:11.45 1300m: 15:11.65 1:11.87
200m: 2:12.49 1:09.92 600m: 6:53.53 1:10.66 1000m: 11:37.56 1:11.48 1400m: 16:23.78 1:12.13
300m: 3:22.28 1:09.79 700m: 8:04.06 1:10.53 1100m: 12:48.46 1:10.90 1500m: 17:33.93 1:10.15
400m: 4:32.57 1:10.29 800m: 9:14.63 1:10.57 1200m: 13:59.78 1:11.32

2. POPOVITS, Anton 11 ARGO Ujumisklubi 18:21.33 454
100m: 1:04.40 1:04.40 500m: 6:00.73 1:15.30 900m: 11:03.30 1:15.82 1300m: 15:59.35 1:12.78
200m: 2:17.00 1:12.60 600m: 7:16.24 1:15.51 1000m: 12:18.41 1:15.11 1400m: 17:10.72 1:11.37
300m: 3:30.65 1:13.65 700m: 8:31.43 1:15.19 1100m: 13:32.07 1:13.66 1500m: 18:21.33 1:10.61
400m: 4:45.43 1:14.78 800m: 9:47.48 1:16.05 1200m: 14:46.57 1:14.50

3. UDE, Deniss 11 Narva SK/Energia 18:36.70 436
100m: 1:12.54 1:12.54 500m: 6:13.80 1:15.39 900m: 11:14.72 1:15.82 1300m: 16:12.16 1:14.20
200m: 2:28.34 1:15.80 600m: 7:29.16 1:15.36 1000m: 12:30.03 1:15.31 1400m: 17:23.86 1:11.70
300m: 3:43.36 1:15.02 700m: 8:43.80 1:14.64 1100m: 13:43.67 1:13.64 1500m: 18:36.70 1:12.84
400m: 4:58.41 1:15.05 800m: 9:58.90 1:15.10 1200m: 14:57.96 1:14.29

4. TSETSET, Martin 11 ARGO Ujumisklubi 19:09.16 400
100m: 1:08.25 1:08.25 500m: 6:14.37 1:16.84 900m: 11:27.21 1:18.37 1300m: 16:39.00 1:18.73
200m: 2:24.11 1:15.86 600m: 7:33.22 1:18.85 1000m: 12:44.63 1:17.42 1400m: 17:55.49 1:16.49
300m: 3:40.48 1:16.37 700m: 8:50.69 1:17.47 1100m: 14:02.33 1:17.70 1500m: 19:09.16 1:13.67
400m: 4:57.53 1:17.05 800m: 10:08.84 1:18.15 1200m: 15:20.27 1:17.94

5. SKOLOZHABSKYY, Nikita 10 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 19:32.25 377
100m: 1:09.64 1:09.64 500m: 6:23.88 1:20.66 900m: 11:42.83 1:19.20 1300m: 16:58.26 1:18.61
200m: 2:26.86 1:17.22 600m: 7:44.34 1:20.46 1000m: 13:02.20 1:19.37 1400m: 18:16.97 1:18.71
300m: 3:44.03 1:17.17 700m: 9:04.29 1:19.95 1100m: 14:20.94 1:18.74 1500m: 19:32.25 1:15.28
400m: 5:03.22 1:19.19 800m: 10:23.63 1:19.34 1200m: 15:39.65 1:18.71

6. TROFIMOV, Arseni 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 19:46.02 364
100m: 1:13.23 1:13.23 500m: 6:33.53 1:19.67 900m: 11:52.36 1:19.77 1300m: 17:11.17 1:19.14
200m: 2:33.91 1:20.68 600m: 7:53.68 1:20.15 1000m: 13:12.46 1:20.10 1400m: 18:31.71 1:20.54
300m: 3:53.78 1:19.87 700m: 9:12.00 1:18.32 1100m: 14:32.02 1:19.56 1500m: 19:46.02 1:14.31
400m: 5:13.86 1:20.08 800m: 10:32.59 1:20.59 1200m: 15:52.03 1:20.01

7. LAVEEV, Artem 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 20:20.61 333
100m: 1:09.72 1:09.72 500m: 6:36.63 1:22.89 900m: 12:10.64 1:24.44 1300m: 17:42.56 1:23.21
200m: 2:28.85 1:19.13 600m: 7:59.22 1:22.59 1000m: 13:34.00 1:23.36 1400m: 19:04.90 1:22.34
300m: 3:51.81 1:22.96 700m: 9:22.78 1:23.56 1100m: 14:56.67 1:22.67 1500m: 20:20.61 1:15.71
400m: 5:13.74 1:21.93 800m: 10:46.20 1:23.42 1200m: 16:19.35 1:22.68

8. KURYLO, Herman 11 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 20:24.54 330
100m: 1:12.76 1:12.76 500m: 6:40.44 1:22.90 900m: 12:13.61 1:23.45 1300m: 17:43.71 1:22.86
200m: 2:32.82 1:20.06 600m: 8:03.61 1:23.17 1000m: 13:36.59 1:22.98 1400m: 19:05.43 1:21.72
300m: 3:54.94 1:22.12 700m: 9:27.03 1:23.42 1100m: 14:58.64 1:22.05 1500m: 20:24.54 1:19.11
400m: 5:17.54 1:22.60 800m: 10:50.16 1:23.13 1200m: 16:20.85 1:22.21

2009 and older

1. KANEVSKI, Dmitri 07 Narva SK/Energia 17:53.19 491
100m: 1:02.27 1:02.27 500m: 5:44.82 1:11.18 900m: 10:34.78 1:13.28 1300m: 15:25.40 1:13.90
200m: 2:12.68 1:10.41 600m: 6:57.04 1:12.22 1000m: 11:47.86 1:13.08 1400m: 16:39.87 1:14.47
300m: 3:22.83 1:10.15 700m: 8:09.19 1:12.15 1100m: 12:59.34 1:11.48 1500m: 17:53.19 1:13.32
400m: 4:33.64 1:10.81 800m: 9:21.50 1:12.31 1200m: 14:11.50 1:12.16
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Mega Swim 2026
Kohtla-Järve, 28.2.2026

Event 2, Men, 1500m Freestyle, 2009 and older

Rank YB Time Pts

2. MAGDALENOKS, Artur 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 18:01.05 480
100m: 1:03.82 1:03.82 500m: 5:50.69 1:12.81 900m: 10:48.60 1:15.40 1300m: 15:40.18 1:12.53
200m: 2:14.09 1:10.27 600m: 7:04.75 1:14.06 1000m: 12:03.40 1:14.80 1400m: 16:52.18 1:12.00
300m: 3:25.69 1:11.60 700m: 8:18.71 1:13.96 1100m: 13:14.71 1:11.31 1500m: 18:01.05 1:08.87
400m: 4:37.88 1:12.19 800m: 9:33.20 1:14.49 1200m: 14:27.65 1:12.94

3. PAVLOV, Jevgeny 09 Narva SK/Energia 18:49.54 421
100m: 1:05.13 1:05.13 500m: 6:10.14 1:16.97 900m: 11:16.95 1:17.64 1300m: 16:24.52 1:16.74
200m: 2:19.47 1:14.34 600m: 7:27.18 1:17.04 1000m: 12:34.12 1:17.17 1400m: 17:41.52 1:17.00
300m: 3:36.24 1:16.77 700m: 8:43.33 1:16.15 1100m: 13:51.11 1:16.99 1500m: 18:49.54 1:08.02
400m: 4:53.17 1:16.93 800m: 9:59.31 1:15.98 1200m: 15:07.78 1:16.67

4. VATSENKO, Aleksandr 08 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 20:26.10 329
100m: 1:08.71 1:08.71 500m: 6:31.91 1:23.65 900m: 12:09.41 1:24.36 1300m: 17:44.09 1:22.26
200m: 2:25.55 1:16.84 600m: 7:56.10 1:24.19 1000m: 13:33.44 1:24.03 1400m: 19:06.60 1:22.51
300m: 3:45.91 1:20.36 700m: 9:21.46 1:25.36 1100m: 14:56.21 1:22.77 1500m: 20:26.10 1:19.50
400m: 5:08.26 1:22.35 800m: 10:45.05 1:23.59 1200m: 16:21.83 1:25.62

5. PISNJA, Timofei 07 ARGO Ujumisklubi 20:30.59 325
100m: 1:13.29 1:13.29 500m: 6:31.39 1:21.39 900m: 12:08.27 1:25.92 1300m: 17:46.25 1:25.51
200m: 2:30.90 1:17.61 600m: 7:54.95 1:23.56 1000m: 13:34.16 1:25.89 1400m: 19:10.40 1:24.15
300m: 3:49.58 1:18.68 700m: 9:17.02 1:22.07 1100m: 14:56.05 1:21.89 1500m: 20:30.59 1:20.19
400m: 5:10.00 1:20.42 800m: 10:42.35 1:25.33 1200m: 16:20.74 1:24.69

6. RADIONOV, Ilja 07 Kohtla-Jarve FC Jarve 21:31.02 282
100m: 1:14.50 1:14.50 500m: 6:59.53 1:27.56 900m: 12:52.95 1:27.49 1300m: 18:41.79 1:27.32
200m: 2:37.60 1:23.10 600m: 8:29.11 1:29.58 1000m: 14:19.46 1:26.51 1400m: 20:08.01 1:26.22
300m: 4:05.12 1:27.52 700m: 9:57.11 1:28.00 1100m: 15:46.10 1:26.64 1500m: 21:31.02 1:23.01
400m: 5:31.97 1:26.85 800m: 11:25.46 1:28.35 1200m: 17:14.47 1:28.37


